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LAKE OROVILLE

DELTA
EXPORT

SHASTA-
WHISKEYTOWN LAKE SHASTA LAKE FOLSOM LAKE oL SOM
CLEAR
CREEK STORED  NEW  COMP
PLUS STORED STORED FLOW (-) MELONES INFLOW
SPRING STOR SPRING FLOW(-) FLOW (-) OR WATER PLUS
CRPP NATURAL  WITH- KES COMP CRPP OR NIMBUS LAKE COMP OR SW. (+) KELLY
pAy REL  Flow DRAW  REL INFLOW REL  SW.(+) REL  DELIV INFLOW SW. (+) @DELTA RIDGE
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14
1 279 % 183 3,485 4,360 79 -954 933 115 828 220 424 N/A 1,442
2 279 121 158 3,383 4,453 79 -1,149 935 113 924 124 -1,392 N/A 2,850
3 279 247 32 3286 4,336 79 -1,129 930 108 1,527 -489 -982 N/A 1,442
4 279 212 67 3,255 5,785 79 -2,609 929 109 1,778 -740 -1,768 N/A 1,493
5 261 183 78 3271 4,241 74 -1,044 927 112 1,228 -189 -1,665 N/A 1,794
6 273 206 67 3,283 2,731 73 479 922 112 990 44 -1,143 N/A 1,280
7 242 243 0 3270 3,343 42 -115 917 112 935 94 -1,105 N/A 1,554
8 243 176 67 3,260 3,323 42 -105 914 110 1,041 -17 -1,035 N/A 1,191
9 1,031 156 875 3,255 3,644 831  -1,220 930 110 871 169 -2,626 N/A -578
10 922 113 809 3,265 3,371 722 -828 916 106 1,106 -84 -875 N/A 1,366
11 245 124 121 3,257 3,497 44 -284 912 108 1,125 -105 395 N/A 1,389
12 245 120 125 3,268 3,745 44 -521 915 116 839 192 -220 N/A 1,355
13 245 132 113 3,265 4,079 44 -858 910 116 910 116 87 N/A 1,768
14 500 119 381 3,269 3,953 299 -983 831 112 948 -5 -1,104 N/A 2,257
15 214 89 125 3,264 4,083 14 -833 852 111 907 56 -833 N/A 2,343
16 215 85 130 3,264 3,568 14 -318 853 111 944 20 -228 N/A 1,282
TOTALS 3,331 52,600 12,471 14,526 -594

COMMENTS: ALL VALUES IN C.F.S
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16 17
2,850 2,985
2,860 2,872
2,885 2,908
2,860 2,397
2,880 2,191
2,862 3,090
2,884 2,471
2,897 2,474
2,238 2,384
1,968 2,044
1,963 1,943
1,963 1,989
1,965 2,299
1,970 2,288
1,981 2,454
1,958 2,480

38,984 39,269
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STORAGE WITHDRAWAL IBU OF STORAGE WITHDRAWALS STORED AND UNSTORED FLOW FOR EXPORT ACCOUNTS
CVP SWP IBU CVP SWP  CVP SWP CVP SWP  TOTAL  USF CVP  SWP DELTA IN USBR
S. W. S. W. TOTAL  TOTAL OF % OF %OF ALLOW ALLOW STORED STORED STORED FOR ALLOW ALLOW DAILY DAILY BALANCE ACCOUNT
DAY @ DELTA @DELTA S.W. EXPORTS S.w. IBU IBU EXPORT EXPORT FLOW FLOW FLOW EXP EXP  EXP CVP  SWP OR EXCESS BALANCE
18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 32 33 34 35 36

1 843 271 1,114 5,835 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4721 3,440 2,395 590 -590 B 44,311
2 -1,253 415 -838 5,732 0 0 0 0 0 1,253 0 1,253 6570 2,361 3,372 -499 500 B 43,812
3 -414 334 -80 5,793 0 0 0 0 0 414 0 414 5873 2,816 2,977 -69 69 B 43,743
4 -1,618 478  -1,140 5,257 0 0 0 0 0 1,618 0 1618 6,397 1,900 3,357 -960 960 B 42,783
5 -1,229 661  -1,890 5,071 0 0 0 0 0 1,229 661 1,890 6,961 2,600 2,471 -280 280 B 42,503
6 -960 469 -491 5,952 0 0 0 0 0 960 0 960 6,443 2,584 3,368 -278 278 B 42,225
7 -947 415 -532 5,355 0 0 0 0 0 947 0 947 5887 2,291 3,064 -593 593 B 41,632
8 -1,003 154 -849 5,371 0 0 0 0 0 1,003 0 1,003 6,220 2,418 2,953 -479 479 B 41,153
9 -2,559 657  -1,902 4,622 0 0 0 0 0 2559 0 2559 6524 1,029 3,593  -1,209 1,209 B 39,944
10 797 404 -393 4,012 0 0 0 0 0 797 0 797 4,405 1,626 2,386 -342 342 B 39,602
11 462 797 1,259 3,906 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2647 1,918 1,988 -45 45 B 39,557
12 -220 2,565 2,345 3,952 0 0 0 0 0 220 0 220 1,607 664 3,288  -1,299 1,299 B 38,258
13 154 600 754 4,264 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3510 2,085 2,180 120 -119 B 38,378
14 -229 569 340 4,258 0 0 0 0 0 229 0 229 3,918 1,926 2,332 -44 44 B 38,334
15 -24 437 413 4,435 0 0 0 0 0 24 0 24 4,022 2,188 2,247 207 -207 B 38,541
16 -107 -94 -201 4,438 0 0 0 0 0 107 94 201 4,639 2,444 1,994 486 -486 B 39,027

COMMENTS: ALL VALUES IN C.F.S TOTALS -4,694 4,696



